
Hall
2-4

Energy, Electric & Electronic 
Technologies 

Hall
4-8 IndustriaI Automation 

Hall
7

Logistics, Supply Chain Management 
and lntralogistics Solutions

Hall
6 Robotic Automation 

Hall
5-6

Welding and Robotic Welding 
Technologies

Hall
5 Industrial Manufacturing Machines

General Layout

8

4

2

7

6

5

lstanbul Expo Center, Yeşilköy

Product Groups

Logistics, Supply Chain Management
and lntralogistics Solutions

Energy, Electric & Electronic
Technologies

Industrial Automation and Factory
Automation Systems

lndustrial Manufacturing Machines
Welding and Robotic Welding
Technologies


